REC'D
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/29/2025
10/1/2025
10/2/2025
10/3/2025
10/3/2025
10/6/2025

10/10/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/20/2025
10/20/2025

NOV 4, 2025 GREENVILLE ISD - BALLOT BY MAIL RECEIVED

10/20/2025

NAME
JOYCE, BEVERLY

VANGELOFF, CATHERINE

VANGELOFF, PAUL
RAGAN, BOBBIE
HAMILTON, MARCIA
ROW, MARTHA JO
ELDER, CHRISTINE
CLAY, CAROL

CLAY, GAYLN
SCHROEDER, JUDITH
WRIGHT, MARGIE
DESKINS, CHARLES
DESKINS, JUDITH
BURNS, DONNA
HOLT, PATRICIA
PITT, JANICE

PITT, SAMUEL
SIMONS JEAN PRATER
DARROW, KENNETH
DARROW, SANDRA

VUID
2124740506
1180559683
1180984487
1012532560
1012543622
1012541579
1014638203
1012554688
1012554268
1012627499
1012532249
1214659945
1214659932
1012616167
1012687757
1180901225
1180901304
1021486031
1217478187
1217478063

PCT
111

107
107
105
324
107
106
434
434
325
433
212
212
318
433
107
107
106
324
324



